ENGINE OIL FILLER CAPS

Brand
APRILIA®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
BMW®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
DUCATI®
HONDA®
KAWASAKI®
KAWASAKI®
KAWASAKI®
KAWASAKI®
KAWASAKI®
KTM®

MV AGUSTA®
MV AGUSTA®
MV AGUSTA®
MV AGUSTA®
SUZUKI®
TRIUMPH®
TRIUMPH®
TRIUMPH®
TRIUMPH®
TRIUMPH®
TRIUMPH®
TRIUMPH®
YAMAHA®
YAMAHA®
YAMAHA®
YAMAHA®
YAMAHA®

Model

RSV4

F 800 GS ADVENTURE

R 1200 GS ADVENTURE

R 1200 GS

R 1200 R/ R 1200 R CLASSIC
R 1200 RS ABS

R 1200 S

R nineT

R nineT Scrambler

S 1000 R

S 1000 RR

S 1000 XR

899 PANIGALE

1199 PANIGALE / 1199 PANIGALE S
1299 PANIGALE / 1299 PANIGALE S
848

DIAVEL

XDIAVEL S

HYPERMOTARD SP
HYPERMOTARD / HYPERSTRADA
HYPERMOTARD 796
MONSTER 696

MONSTER 796

MONSTER 821 /1200
MONSTER 1100 EVO
MULTISTRADA 1200/ 1200 S
SCRAMBLER
STREETFIGHTER 848

All?

ER-6N / ER-6F

VERSYS 1000 ABS

Z800

Z1000/ Z1000SX

Other Models?®

1290 SUPER DUKE R
BRUTALE 675/800

BRUTALE DRAGSTER 800
RIVALE 800

Other Models®

All

BONNEVILLE T120

DAYTONA 675/ 675 R
STREET TRIPLE RX

STREET TRIPLE / STREET TRIPLE R
STREET TWIN

TIGER 800 / TIGER EXPLORER
THRUXTON R

MT-09 TRACER / FJ-09
MT-09 / FZ-09

XSR900

T-MAX

Other Models®

Thread

M25x1,5
M24x3

M34x1,5
M34x1,5
M34x1,5
M34x1,5
M34x1,5
M34x1,5
M34x1,5
M24x2

M24x2

M24x2

M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M30x1,5
M24x3

M24x3

M24x3

M24x3

M25x1,5
M20x1,5
M24x3

M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M24x3

M20x2,5
M24x3

M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M20x2,5
M27x3

' Warning: TP030/TP043 have a different design (see image on page 163, 265).
2Except models HONDA® CBR1100XX / X-11 / VFR.
3Except models KAWASAKI® ER-6 05 > 08.

4Qil Filler Cap with Dipstick.

SExcept models MV AGUSTA® BRUTALE 675 / 800/ F3 675.
SExcept models YAMAHA® MT-03 / XJR.
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14 -
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14 -
12 -
15 -
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10 -
16 -
14 -
13 -
09 -
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10 -
14 -
1 -
10 -
14 -
12 -
All
09 -
12 -
13 -
10 -
All
15 -
14 -
14 -
13 -
All
All
16 -
09 -
15 -
09 -
16 -
1 -
16 -
15 -
13-
13-
08 -
All

(ﬁ@(ﬁ

TPO21A

TPO30A!
TPO30A!
TPO30A!
TPO30A!
TPO30A!
TPO30A!
TPO30A
TPO27A

TPO27A

TPO27A

TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPO13A

TPO41A

TPO21A

TPO09A
TPO43A!
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPOO8A
TPO43A!
TPOO8A
TPO43A!
TPO23A
TP023A
TPO23A
TPO23A
TPO11A

TP021B
TP101B3

TPO27B
TP027B
TP027B
TPO08B
TP0O08B
TP0O08B
TPO08B
TP0O08B
TPO08B
TPO08B
TP0O08B
TPO08B
TPO08B
TP0O08B
TP0O08B
TPO08B
TP0O08B
TPO08B
TP0O08B
TP0O08B
TP0O08B
TP008B
TP0O08B
TPO08B
TP013B
TP041B
TP100B*
TP100B*
TP100B*
TP021B
TP009B
TP043B!
TP0O08B
TP008B
TP0O08B
TP043B?
TP008B
TP043B!
TP023B
TP023B
TP023B
TP023B
TPO11B

TP021G

TPO27G
TP027G
TP027G
TPO08G
TP008G
TP008G
TPO08G
TP008G
TP008G
TPO08G
TP008G
TP008G
TPO08G
TP008G
TP008G
TPO08G
TP008G
TPO08G
TP008G
TP008G
TPO08G
TP008G
TP008G
TPO08G
TP013G

TP021G
TP009G
TPO08G
TP008G
TP008G

TP008G
TP023G
TP023G
TP023G
TP023G
TPO11G

|
TP021R

TPO27R
TPO27R
TPO27R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPO13R
TP100R?
TP100R?
TP100R?
TPO21R
TPOO9R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R
TPOO8R

TPOO8R
TPO23R
TP023R
TPO23R
TPO23R
TPO11R

|
TPO21U

TPO27U
TPO27U
TPO27U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TP008U
TPOO8U
TPOO8U
TP013U

TPO21U
TPOOSU
TPOO8U
TP008U
TPOO8U

TP008U
TPO23U
TP023U
TPO23U
TPO23U
TP0O11U

It's a good practice to fasten the engine oil filler cap with a safety wire.

RIZOMA engine oil filler caps come with a removable bracket for the safety wire.
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